rennmeldung.de

BSJ-Rennen 2019
Riesenslalom

ERGEBNISLISTE

Rang

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

25.

Stnr

51

49

28

48

43

46

11

34

12

41

30

42

15

14

36

16

31

35

10

32

33

13

44

Teilnehmer + Verein

Damen

LEYRER Lena
TSV Haarbach

FOCKERSPERGER Maria

SC Vilsbiburg
RETTENBERGER Carolin
TSV Haarbach

WEBER Carolin

TSV Haarbach

EDER Johanna

TSV Haarbach
WERNTHALER Hannah
SC Vilsbiburg

BERNDL Victoria
Bergfreunde TSV Velden
FROHNHOLZER Amelie
TSV Haarbach
BRANDSTETTER Anna
SC Vilsbiburg

KROHN Katharina

TSV Haarbach
FORSTER Annika
Bergfreunde TSV Velden
MAIER Amelie

SC Vilsbiburg

THONE Janina

SC Aham

MAIER Katja
Bergfreunde TSV Velden
SCHNEIDER Lara
Bergfreunde TSV Velden
EIBELSGRUBER Emma
SC Vilsbiburg

GILCH Sophia

SC Vilsbiburg
SCHREINER Johanna
TSV Haarbach
MOOSNER Ella

SC Vilsbhiburg

HUBER Laura

TSV Gerzen
MUHLHOFER Sophia
TSV Gerzen

KUBALL Constanze
TSV Haarbach
SCHNEIDER Lea
Bergfreunde TSV Velden

BUTZ Lena
SC Vilsbiburg

FOCKERSPERGER Emma

SC Vilsbiburg

02.02.2019 / Astauwinkel (GER)

JG

00

00

05

01

03

01

07

05

07

04

05

04

07

07

06

07

05

10

06

08

05

05

10

08

03

Zeit-1

38,60

40,14

40,90

42,21

42,92

42,90

43,31

43,58

45,81

46,35

46,19

46,30

45,01

47,68

49,31

49,15

49,68

50,11

50,95

52,16

52,43

55,90

56,57

1:04,36

43,54

Zeit-2

38,85

39,96

41,64

41,50

41,60

43,37

43,17

44,16

44,25

44,80

45,59

46,53

48,11

47,13

46,51

48,68

48,83

49,76

49,93

50,58

51,00

53,17

57,41

1:00,26

1:58,74

Total Diff
1:17,45
1:20,10 2,65
1:22,54 5,09
1:23,71 6,26
1:24,52 7,07
1:26,27 8,82
1:26,48 9,03

1:27,74 10,29

1:30,06 12,61

1:31,15 13,70

1:31,78 14,33

1:32,83 15,38

1:33,12 15,67

1:34,81 17,36

1:35,82 18,37

1:37,83 20,38

1:38,51 21,06

1:39,87 22,42

1:40,88 23,43

1:42,74 25,29

1:43,43 25,98

1:49,07 31,62

1:53,98 36,53

2:04,62 47,17

2:42,28 1:24,83
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BSJ-Rennen 2019
Riesenslalom

ERGEBNISLISTE

Rang

26.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

24.

Stnr

65

62

58

64

37

61

55

52

57

59

40

26

18

39

21

54

53

63

19

38

22

8

23

20

Teilnehmer + Verein

HAUDER Amelie
SC Aham

Herren

OSTNER Julian

TSV Gerzen

BETZ Armin

SC Vilsbiburg
RETTENBERGER Valentin
TSV Haarbach
FORSTER Lorenz

TSV Haarbach

RAUCH Moritz

TSV Haarbach
FOCKERSPERGER Paul
SC Vilshiburg

WEBER Moritz

TSV Haarbach
BRANDSTETTER Robert
SC Vilsbiburg

GASSNER Christoph
SC Vilsbiburg
BILLINGER Quirin

TSV Haarbach

ELLER Leopold

SC Vilsbiburg
RETTENBERGER Xaver
TSV Haarbach

BETZ Constantin

SC Vilsbiburg

MUCKL Luis
Bergfreunde TSV Velden
FORSTER Xaver
Bergfreunde TSV Velden
STROBL Maximilian
Bergfreunde TSV Velden
GELTINGER Severin
TSV Haarbach
GELTINGER Korbinian
TSV Haarbach
SCHELLNER Sebastian
Bergfreunde TSV Velden
ELLER Johannes

SC Vilsbiburg

KROHN Sebastian

TSV Haarbach
LOIPFUHRER Tobias
Bergfreunde TSV Velden
ZEEH Silas

SC Vilsbiburg

KUBALL Firmin
TSV Haarbach

02.02.2019 / Astauwinkel (GER)

JG

08

02

01

02

05

02

03

03

03

02

05

09

07

08

05

08

04

04

01

08

06

07

10

07

08

Zeit-1

1:34,14

38,63

37,21

39,33

39,71

39,12

39,12

40,85

41,51

42,12

43,03

42,36

42,81

44,06

44,36

44,37

45,31

45,82

42,49

46,48

45,80

46,82

47,91

46,54

49,59

Zeit-2

1:25,28

38,67

40,09

38,10

38,24

39,34

39,92

40,51

41,37

41,50

42,56

43,29

43,30

43,20

44,00

44,92

44,35

44,77

48,11

44,47

45,18

45,87

47,53

49,46

49,11

1:17,30 0,00
1:17,30 0,00
1:17,43 0,13
1:17,95 0,65
1:18,46 1,16
1:19,04 1,74
1:21,36 4,06
1:22,88 5,58
1:23,62 6,32
1:25,59 8,29
1:25,65 8,35
1:26,11 8,81
1:27,26 9,96

1:28,36 11,06

1:29,29 11,99

1:29,66 12,36

1:30,59 13,29

1:30,60 13,30

1:30,95 13,65

1:30,98 13,68

1:32,69 15,39

1:35,44 18,14

1:36,00 18,70

1:38,70 21,40
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BSJ-Rennen 2019
Riesenslalom

ERGEBNISLISTE

Rang
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

31.

Bewerbsstatistik

Gemeldete Teilnehmer:
Gewertete Teilnehmer:
Ausgeschiedene Teilnehmer:

Stnr

17

24

56

25

27

29

45

47

50

60

Teilnehmer + Verein JG
SCHUTZE Alex 08
Bergfreunde TSV Velden

MULLER Luca 08
SC Aham

ELLER Maximilian 04
SC Vilsbiburg

MUHLHOFER Philip 10
TSV Gerzen

HARTINGER Jonas 10
Bergfreunde TSV Velden

HUBER Lukas 11
TSV Gerzen

LOIPFUHRER Lukas 12

Bergfreunde TSV Velden

Nicht am Start 1. Durchgang

GRUBER Moritz 07
SC Aham

PARINGER Ida 05
TSV Haarbach

HINFURTNER Hanna 05
TSV Gerzen

OSTNER Lisa 01
TSV Gerzen

Nicht im Ziel 2. Durchgang

HEIDL Anna-Lena 01
SC Aham

EDER Lisa 00
TSV Haarbach

GILCH Simon 02
SC Vilsbiburg

Disqualifiziert 2. Durchgang

FORSTER Fritz 12
Bergfreunde TSV Velden

65
57

02.02.2019 / Astauwinkel (GER)

Zeit-1

49,92

50,80

38,64

58,06

1:00,03

1:01,71

1:04,42

TF 23

Zeit-2

49,72

50,14

1:10,46

51,41

1:00,89

1:02,92

1:06,16

1:39,64

1:40,94

1:49,10

1:49,47

2:00,92

2:04,63

2:10,58

22,34

23,64

31,80

32,17

43,62

47,33

53,28
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